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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Hanstad235
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.500 9.5509.150 38.050
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Leylah Attia233
Kurt Thomas

9.900 9.200 9.7009.000 37.800
1 7T 4T 1 2 

2 

Ana Sofia Rivera240
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.400 9.3508.950 37.400
5 3T 6 4 3 

3 

Mikayla Coulthard243
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.400 9.4508.725 37.025
11 3T 8 3 4 

4 

McKenzie Cochran232
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.250 9.3008.850 36.950
8 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Amber Rigdon134
WOGA

9.525 9.450 9.3008.600 36.875
9 2 9T 5T 6 

6 

Jade Ball246
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.200 9.1008.600 36.650
4 7T 9T 8 7 

7 

Alyssia Dodson245
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.150 8.7509.200 36.600
10 9 1 10 8 

8 

Kylie Ronning336
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.000 8.5509.050 36.275
6 10 3 11 9 

9 

Darya Tadlaoui231
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.400 8.5008.600 35.850
12 3T 9T 12 10 

10 

Hadley Snyder242
Kurt Thomas

9.650 8.850 8.9008.400 35.800
7 11 12 9 11 

11 

Ellie Hamdan274
Zenith

9.300 7.800 9.1509.000 35.250
13 15 4T 7 12 

12 

Kadie Bowman131
NE TX Elite

9.825 8.150 8.1007.800 33.875
3 14 14 15 13 

13 

Lauren Jones129
NE TX Elite

9.250 8.350 8.1507.600 33.350
14 13 15 14 14 

14 

Laney Thornton183
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.300 8.500 8.2508.175 33.225
15 12 13 13 15 

15 
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